Position Other Positions Held

Principal/Director/Instruction
Ser

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Learning Lab Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Ed Teacher

Speech & Language Specialist
Steam Teacher Substitute Teacher
Senior Custodian
Night Custodian |
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Substitute Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary

Department

Cardiff School

Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School

Total Wages

$143,189

$106,736
$105,174
$104,686
$104,686
$102,036
$101,038
$99,986
$99,986
$99,931
$95,738
$91,037
$86,636
$84,532
$71,323
$71,169
$67,827
$67,827
$65,034
$60,080
$59,552
$54,785
$48,906
$45,975
$45,679
$45,578
$38,139
$32,033
$31,511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,573

$21,504
$21,308
$21,232
$21,232
$20,874
$22,767
$20,602
$20,602
$22,616
$20,043
$19,413
$18,820
$18,548
$10,668
$12,042
$11,580
$11,580
$21,683
$16,870
$19,403
$16,016

$9,541
$15,337
$13,907
$10,566

$6,215

$4,872

$6,142



Special Ed Aide
Teacher
School Office Manager

Instructional Aide

Noon Duty Supervision

Field Trip Extra Hours

Office Clerk

Special Ed Aide
Special Ed Aide
Instructional Aide

Noon Duty Supervision

Health/Office Aide
Gardening Instructor
Bilingual Assistant
School Office Manager
Tech Support Specialist |
Learning Lab Aide
Noon Duty Supervision
Learning Lab Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Noon Duty Supervision
Rad Instructional Aide
Rad Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Noon Duty Supervision

Noon Duty
Supervision, Rad Day
Care Aide, Instructional
Aide

Day Care Aide,
Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Cashier,
Computer Instructional
Aide, Day Care
Bookkeeper

Rad Instructional Aide,
Noon Duty Supervision

Day Care Aide

Instructional Aide,
Library Aide

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty Supervision
Instructional Aide
Noon Duty Supervision

Noon Duty Supervision

Rad Instructional Aide

Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School

Cardiff School

Cardiff School

Cardiff School

Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School

Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School

$29,461
$29,111
$28,695
$26,709

$26,101

$25,875

$25,436

$24,724
$24,578
$22,949
$22,031

$21,743
$20,752
$19,734
$18,207
$18,050
$16,802
$15,356
$14,863
$14,506
$8,918
$8,023
$7,574
$6,661
$6,641

$11,893
$4,541
$8,293
$3,828

$3,530

$3,532

$3,393

$3,453
$3,297
$3,101
$3,035

$3,045
$235
$2,698
$6,437
$1,073
$0
$2,062
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Child Development Aide

Rad Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
Child Development Aide
Instructional Aide

Tech Support Specialist |

Cardiff Elementary

Noon Duty Cardiff Elementary
Supervision,
Instructional Aide

Noon Duty Supervision Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary
Cardiff Elementary

Cardiff School
Cardiff School

Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School
Cardiff School

$5,883
$5,104

$5,080
$3,401
$3,086

$837

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



