Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal/Director/Instruction Ser		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$143,189	\$26,573
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$106,736	\$21,504
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$105,174	\$21,308
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$104,686	\$21,232
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$104,686	\$21,232
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$102,036	\$20,874
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$101,038	\$22,767
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$99,986	\$20,602
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$99,986	\$20,602
Learning Lab Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$99,931	\$22,616
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$95,738	\$20,043
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$91,037	\$19,413
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$86,636	\$18,820
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$84,532	\$18,548
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$71,323	\$10,668
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$71,169	\$12,042
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$67,827	\$11,580
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$67,827	\$11,580
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$65,034	\$21,683
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$60,080	\$16,870
Special Ed Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$59,552	\$19,403
Speech & Language Specialist		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$54,785	\$16,016
Steam Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$48,906	\$9,541
Senior Custodian		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$45,975	\$15,337
Night Custodian I		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$45,679	\$13,907
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$45,578	\$10,566
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$38,139	\$6,215
Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$32,033	\$4,872
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$31,511	\$6,142

Special Ed Aide	Noon Duty Supervision	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$29,461	\$11,893
Teacher		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$29,111	\$4,541
School Office Manager		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$28,695	\$8,293
Instructional Aide	Noon Duty Supervision, Rad Day Care Aide, Instructional Aide	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$26,709	\$3,828
Noon Duty Supervision	Day Care Aide, Instructional Aide	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$26,101	\$3,530
Field Trip Extra Hours	Cafeteria Cashier, Computer Instructional Aide, Day Care Bookkeeper	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$25,875	\$3,532
Office Clerk	Rad Instructional Aide, Noon Duty Supervision	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$25,436	\$3,393
Special Ed Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$24,724	\$3,453
Special Ed Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$24,578	\$3,297
Instructional Aide	Day Care Aide	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$22,949	\$3,101
Noon Duty Supervision	Instructional Aide, Library Aide	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$22,031	\$3,035
Health/Office Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$21,743	\$3,045
Gardening Instructor	Substitute Teacher	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$20,752	\$235
Bilingual Assistant		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$19,734	\$2,698
School Office Manager		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$18,207	\$6,437
Tech Support Specialist I		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$18,050	\$1,073
Learning Lab Aide	Noon Duty Supervision	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$16,802	\$0
Noon Duty Supervision	Instructional Aide	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$15,356	\$2,062
Learning Lab Aide	Noon Duty Supervision	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$14,863	\$0
Instructional Aide	Noon Duty Supervision	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$14,506	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$8,918	\$0
Noon Duty Supervision	Rad Instructional Aide	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$8,023	\$0
Rad Instructional Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$7,574	\$0
Rad Instructional Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$6,661	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$6,641	\$0

Child Development Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$5,883	\$0
Rad Instructional Aide	Noon Duty Supervision, Instructional Aide	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$5,104	\$0
Instructional Aide	Noon Duty Supervision	Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$5,080	\$0
Child Development Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$3,401	\$0
Instructional Aide		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$3,086	\$0
Tech Support Specialist I		Cardiff Elementary	Cardiff School	\$837	\$0